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lIIS 'ILHAI
United States Table
Hockey Association

Events covered by North American Stiga Table Hockey Player Ranking

Code Name of Event City State/Province Country
uso U. S. Open Lemont Illinois USA
CCC Centennial Challenge Cup Edmonton Alberta Canada
CC Canada Challenge Gatineau Quebec Canada
BB Battle at Binghamton Binghamton New York USA
SS U. S. Stiga Shootout Ladera Ranch/Costa Mesa California USA
LHPLV Let's Play hockey Las Vegas Las Vegas Nevada USA
SNAC Stiga North American Championships Detroit Michigan USA
RBC Rose Bowl Table Hockey Classic Montreal Quebec Canada

GLI Great Lakes Invitational Madison Wisconsin USA
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Player

Richter, Kent
Stefaniszyn, Reggie
Kunzler, Bernie
DesJardins, Eric
LeClerc, Dany
Gamache, Alain
Decrozant, David
Maille, Denis
Klump, Stephen

Jette, Francois-Xavier

Decarie, Michel
Chastenais, Pierre
Wong, Will
Casciati, Dan
Chesick, Ron
Harvey, Simon
Prevost, Francois
Majerech, Philippe
Bossio, Carlo
Cooke, John
Duplessis, Patrick
Pankiw, Dwayne
Larivee, Francois
DiDonato, Lou
Kraehling, Dave
Giacobbo, Kevin
Theriault, Pascal
Turner, Bruss
Alden, Matt
Hunter, Thomas
Minhas, Amandeep
Law, Jonathan
DiMarco, Mike
Brassard, Burt
Diederichs, Joe
Garrett, Bill
Maas, Doug
Donar, David
Kindschi, David
Hopfe, Wade
Turner, Alex
Allen, Sam
Pelkey, Ric

Kurz, Eugene
Pailer, Mike
Tanuzzi, Frank

BB

30
26
45
38

25

28
20

SS
Nov09 Dec09

23
25

LPHLV SNAC CcC
Jan 10 Marl0 Apri0
30 59 -
28 52 25
- 64 30
- - 27
- - 19
25 - 18
- - 17
- - 22
- - 16
13 - -
17 - -
- - 14
- - 15
- 27 -
- 28 -
- - 20

RBC
Jun10

28
40
45
34
36
38
27
55
24
26
13
18
19
16
17
30
15
25

20

GLI
Junl10

USO Jul

10
62

CCC
Sepl10

24
32

CC Oct

10
46
42
23
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32
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28
24
22

BB

35

26
29

32

24

SS
Nov1li0 Decl0

15

LPHLV
Janl1l

27
33

SNAC
Marl1l

51
46

RBC
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33
37
46
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51
31
28
25
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20

22
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uso
Jul11

54

CCC
Sepl1l

27
30

RPT

172
152
139
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124
124
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77
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Miller, Wesley
Lisak, Warren
Viau, Richard
Fraser, Russell
Rothery, Bill
Normand, Alfred
Bettan, Eric
Pierce, Matt
Carmichael, James
Raymond, Daniel
Cookhouse, Bob
Ostafichuk, Ron
Tam, Sandy
Osborne, Bill
Nederlof, Sheldon
Farhat, Atif
Baxter, Gary
Long, Colt
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